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Storage Options

Our comprehensive range of wooden and
metal storage has been designed to make your
everyday working easier and more organised.
Available in a multitude of sizes and finishes,
our storage allows you to find the perfect fit for
your space.
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EXTENSIVE
STEEL STORAGE




Description Code Size
Slim two
drawer pedestal
ETV-STL-PED2M-SL 300x500x495
Slim three drawer
pedestal
ETV-STL-PED3UDH-SL 300x500x597
Standard two
drawer pedestal
L[]
ETV-STL-PED2M 390x520x600
d
Standard three
drawer pedestal
L]
ETV-STL-PED3UDH 390x520x600
Cmeeee——
Filing cabinets
[ =i
_—
‘ DJ\ ETV-STL-FC2D 497x600x725
I = ETV-STL-FC3D 497x600x1067
[ = ETV-STL-FC4D 497x600x1407
i
i
|
e

= g

{

Tambour door
cupboards

All dimensions are in millimetres and shown as W x D x H

Fittings
Wooden top 800 wide
Metal shelf 800 wide

Wooden top 1000 wide

Metal shelf 1000 wide

Metal filing frame 1000 wide

Metal slotted shelf 1000 wide

Metal dividers 1000 wide (pack of 5)

Single door 800 wide inc shelves
ETV-STL-TAM-08-0720-1S
ETV-STL-TAM-08-1000-1S
ETV-STL-TAM-08-1270-2S
ETV-STL-TAM-08-1570-3S
ETV-STL-TAM-08-1970-4S

Double door 1000 wide inc shelves
ETV-STL-TAM-10-0720-1S
ETV-STL-TAM-10-1000-1S
ETV-STL-TAM-10-1270-2S
ETV-STL-TAM-10-1570-3S
ETV-STL-TAM-10-1970-4S

White, cream and grey tambour door colours included in price.
Add 10% extra onto price for silver tambour doors.

800 wide
ETV-TAM-08-TOP-WOOD
ETV-TAM-08-FIT-SHELF

1000 wide
ETV-TAM-10-TOP-WOOD
ETV-TAM-10-FIT-SHELF
ETV-TAM-10-FIT-FILINGFRAME
ETV-TAM-10-FIT-SLOTTEDSHELF
ETV-TAM-10-FIT-DIVIDERS PK5

800x470x718 1 shelf
800x470x1000 1 shelf
800x470x1270 2 shelves
800x470x1570 3 shelves
800x470x1970 4 shelves

1000x470x718 1 shelf
1000x470x1000 1 shelf
1000x470x1270 2 shelves
1000x470x1570 3 shelves
1000x470x1970 4 shelves

800 wide
800 wide

1000 wide
1000 wide
1000 wide
1000 wide
1000 wide

RRP Price

£213

£225

£221

£231

£231
£267
£288

£382
£399
£463
£532
£619

£429
£448
£520
£606
£679

£81
£37

£81
£37
£137
£53
£56






Description Code Size
Two drawer mobile
pedestals
Two drawer standard width
i ETV-PED2/M/SYS (with handles) 400x520x545
— e ETV-PED2/M (without handles) 400x520x545
Two drawer narrow width
—— \/ ETV-PED2/M/SYS/N (with handies) 300x520x545
ETV-PED2/M/N (without handles) 300x520x545
Narrow width available in white only.
Three drawer under
desk high pedestals
Three drawer standard width
/ .
ey ETV-PED3/UDH/SYS (with handles) 400x520x640
—
- ETV-PED3/UDH (without handles) 400x520x640
= Three drawer narrow width
P ETV-PED3/UDH/SYS/N (with handies) 300x520x640
— - ETV-PED3/UDH/N (without handies) 300x520x640
/ Narrow width available in white only.
\/
Three drawer desk high
pedestals 600 deep
L
— r
- e Three drawer standard width
— ETV-PED3/DH/600/SYS (with handles) 400x600x725
. 4 \/ ETV-PED3/DH/600 (without handles) 400x600x725
Three drawer desk high
pedestals 800 deep
. L
— Three drawer standard width
L e 2 -
o ETV-PED3/DH/800/SYS (with handles) 400x800x725
] ETV-PED3/DH/8OO (without handles) 400x800x725
=
\/
Combination
pedestal
ETV-COM-PED2/M/SYS/RH 800x520x545
- ETV-COM-PED2/M/SYS/LH 800x520x545
Available in white only.
Left hand shown.
|
\x\\\\\.'// e
Desk high
cupboard
ETV-ST0720/DH 800x600x720 Including shelf
\\\\\ —

All dimensions are in millimetres and shown as W x D x H

RRP

£222
£202

£222
£202

£240
£220

£240
£220

£251
£231

£323
£303

£369
£369

£305

Price



Description Code Size

Desk high

radial bookcase
ETV-BC25/90/800 800x800x720

Filing cabinets

e =i i
- - — ETV-FC2D 497x600x725
sl i - ETV-FC3D 497x600x1067

ETV-FC4D 497x600x1407

Combination bookcase

and cupboard
ETV-COM1600 800x400x1680
ETV-COM2000 800x400x2085
ETV-COM2400 800x400x2490

Bookcases
ETV-BC0O800 800x380x845
ETV-BC1200 800x380x1250
ETV-BC2000 800x380x2050
ETV-BCT1600 800x380x1680
ETV-BCT2000 800x380x2085
ETV-BCT2400 800x380x2490

Cupboards

;| ETV-ST0800 800x400x845

ETV-ST1200 800x400x1250
ETV-ST2000 800x400x2050
ETV-ST1600/4D 800x400x1680
ETV-ST2000/4D 800x400x2085
ETV-ST2400/4D 800x400X2490

All dimensions are in millimetres and shown as W x D x H

STOCK FINISHES

White Walnut Beech Oak Maple

Shade variations may occur in different manufacturing batches.

HANDLE

@

Bar handle included unless flush fronted is specified.

RRP Price

£303

£324
£358
£426

£485
£537
£581

£185
£237
£374

£371
£421
£472

£303
£345
£553

£602
£646
£689



EXTENSIVE PLUS
WOODEN STORAGE




Description

Two drawer
mobile pedestals

Code

Two drawer standard width
MED-PED2/M (with handles)
Two drawer narrow width
MED-PED2/M/N (with handles)

Size

400x575x518

300x575x518

Three drawer

mobile pedestals l

Three drawer standard width
MED-PED3/M (with handles)
Three drawer narrow width
M ED-PEDS/M/N (with handles)

400x575x518

300x575x518

Three drawer under
desk high pedestals

Three drawer standard width
MED-PED3/UDH (with handles)
Three drawer narrow width
MED-PED3/UDH/N (with handles)

400x575x594

300x575x594

Desk high pedestals
600/ 800 deep S

Three drawer standard width 600 deep

MED-PED2/DH/600 (with handles)
MED-PED3/DH/600 (with handles)
MED-PED4/DH/600 (with handles)

Three drawer standard width 800 deep

MED-PED2/DH/800 (with handles)
MED-PED3/DH/800 (with handles)
MED-PED3/DH/800 (with handles)

400x600x727
400x600x727
400x600x727

400x800x727
400x800x727
400x800x727

Radial bookcases

=\

MED-BC25/90/600
MED-BC25/90/800
MED-TAM/DH/90

600x600x727
800x800x727
800x800x727

Desk high storage

Desk high cupboards
MED-ST/DH/800-400
MED-ST/DH/800
MED-ST/DH/1000
Glass top unit:
MED-BC2S/GD

800x400x727 Including shelf
800x600x727 Including shelf
1000x525x727 Empty

1000x350x807 Including shelf

RRP Price

£249

£249

£249

£249

£298

£298

£311
£311
£311

£386
£386
£386

£326
£347
£582

£339
£370
£370

£339



Description Code Size RRP  Price
Bookcases
800 wide including shelves
MED-BC/DH A4 only no plinth 800x350x725 £186
MED-BC0800/2 A4 & F/scap 800x350x847 £200
MED-BC1200/3 A4 & F/scap 800x350x1252 £214
MED-BC1600/4 A4 & F/scap 800x350x1657 £270
MED-BC2000/5 A4 & F/scap 800x350x2062 £318
Filing cabinets
MED-FC2D 485x600x727 £305
MED-FC3D 485x600x1055 £368
MED-FC4D 485x600x1385 £443
MED-FC2D/SF 800x600x727 £525
Cupboards
800 wide excluding shelves
MED-ST0720-800 800x525x725 £370
MED-ST0800-800 800x525x847 £416
MED-ST1200-800 800x525x1252 £426
MED-ST1600-800 800x525x1657 £560
MED-ST2000-800 800x525x2062 £647
1000 wide excluding shelves
MED-ST0720 1000x525x725 £370
MED-STO800 1000x525x847 £416
MED-ST1200 1000x525x1252 £426
MED-ST1600 1000x525x1657 £560
MED-ST2000 1000x525x2062 £647
Tambours
MED-TAMST/DH 1200x525x725 £561
MED-TAM0800/SO 1200x525x847 £618
MED-TAM1200/SO 1200x525x1252 £675
MED-TAM1600/SO 1200x525x1657 £845
MED-TAM2000/SO 1200x525x2062 £952
Supplied empty.
Use 1000 wide shelves.
All dimensions are in millimetres and shown as W x D x H
Fittings 800 wide
Wooden shelf 800 wide MED-ST/FIT/SHELF-800 744x400 £42
Roll out suspension frame 800 wide MED-ST/FIT/ROLLOUT-800 800 wide £187
1000 wide
Wooden shelf 1000 wide MED-ST/FIT/SHELF 944x400 £42
Roll out suspension frame 1000 wide MED-ST/FIT/ROLLOUT 1000 wide £187
AVAILABLE FINISHES
White Grey Silver Slate Mocha Anthracite Walnut Natural Dijon  Light Oak Calva Oak Stone Oak Beech Canadian Japanese Santiago
Walnut Maple Ash cherry

Shade variations may occur in different manufacturing batches.

HANDLE

Bow shaped handle included with all extensive plus storage.




STOREWALL



Description

Economy storewall

Code

Band A

4 x SWE-2278-DD-55-A

2 x SWE-2278-S.ENDPANEL

Complete with 4 shelves and 5 compartments.
Prices shown are as per image.

Size

Footprint per cupboard excl side panels
2278 x 800 x 400

Side panels

2278 x410x 18

Economy storewall

Band A

4 x SWE-2278-DD-55-A

2 x SWE-2278-S.ENDPANEL

Complete with 4 shelves and 5 compartments.
Prices shown are as per image.

Footprint per cupboard excl side panels
2278 x 800 x 400

Side panels

2278 x410x 18

Economy storewall

(SR

Band B

4 x SWE-2278-DD-55-B

2 x SWE-2278-S.ENDPANEL

Complete with 4 shelves and 5 compartments.
Prices shown are as per image.

Footprint per cupboard excl side panels
2278 x 800 x 400

Side panels

2278 x410x 18

Executive storewall

Band B

4 x SWE-2500-DD-0800-5S-B

2 x SWE-2500-S.ENDPANEL

Complete with 4 shelves and 5 compartments.
Prices shown are as per image.

Footprint per cupboard excl side panels
2500 x 796 x 525

Side panels

2500 x 530 x 25

Executive storewall

R R L A

Band B

4 x SW-2260-DD-0800-55-B

2 x SW-2260-S.ENDPANEL

Complete with 4 shelves and 5 compartments.
Prices shown are as per image.

Footprint per cupboard excl side panels
2260 x 796 x 525

Side panels

2260 x 530 x 25

Executive storewall

Band B

2 x SW-2260-DD-1000-55-B
2 x SW-2260-TAM-1000-5S
2 x SW-2260-S.ENDPANEL

Footprint per cupboard excl side panels
2260 x 996 x 525

Footprint per tambour excl side panels
2260 x 996 x 525

Complete with 4 shelves and 5 compartments. Side panels
Prices shown are as per image. 2260 x 530 X 25
All dimensions are in millimetres and shown as Hx W x D
AVAILABLE FINISHES BAND A
——
White Walnut Beech Oak
AVAILABLE FINISHES BAND B
White Grey Silver Slate Walnut Natural Dijon  Light Oak Calva Oak Beech Canadian Japanese Santiago

Shade variations may occur in different manufacturing batches.

Walnut

10

Maple Ash cherry
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Our comprehensive range of wooden and metal storage has
been designed to find the most effective ways in which to
organise your workspace. Available in a multitude of sizes and
finishes, our storage allows you can find the perfect fit for your
space.
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CENTURY

OFFICE

Unit 4 Brunel Way
Severalls Industrial Park
Colchester

Essex

CO4 9QxX

T.01206 844541

E. sales@century-office.co.uk
W. www.century-office.co.uk
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